Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
e B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
—— PC44800D5-8G

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
Y= = 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUO8GGB32CSYBGH)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

:35

Marka

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

26,25 USD

40,95 USD

40,95 USD

21,00 USD

26,25 USD

29,40 USD



